SERIES IEF | INSERTION ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW TRANSMITTER
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	Field configurable, integral or remote displays allow for ultimate flexibility

T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
IEF: Insertion electromagnetic flow transmitter
APPLICATION
-H: High accuracy; 1% of reading
-S: Standard accuracy; 1% FS
APPLICATION
N: 1˝ NPT
B: 1˝ BSPT
OPTIONS
-LCD: Integral LCD
-COM: BACnet or Modbus® communication
protocol (display selectable)
-NIST: Multiple point NIST traceable
calibration certificate
-FC: Factory calibration certificate for 0.5% of
reading at single point
-CC: Custom configured for specific
installation
ELECTRICAL HOUSING CONNECTOR
-CND: 1/2˝ female NPT
-PG: PG 16 gland
-10: PG 16 gland with (2) 10´ (3 m) plenum
rated cables
IEF -H N -CND -LCD
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-IEF-KIT
A-IEF-DSP
A-IEF-CBL-50
A-IEF-VLV-BR
A-IEF-VLV-SS
A-IEF-INGD
A-IEF-PA
Setup kit (includes setup display, thickness gage and measuring tape)
Setup display
Plenum rated cable 50 ft (15.2 m)
1-1/4˝ full port isolation valve brass
1-1/4˝ full port isolation valve 316 SS
Installation alignment kit
AC wall adapter
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.